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1 - Randy Burns
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT  141 8.81 *
Devonta Freeman RB ATL  93 5.81 *
Jerick McKinnon RB MIN  68 4.25 *
Danny Amendola WR NWE  28 1.75 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT  127 7.94 *
Eli Rogers WR PIT  5 0.31 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI  52 3.25 *
Jake Elliott K PHI  132 8.25 *
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT  94 5.88 *

2 - Rickey
Alex Smith QB KAN  166 10.38 *
Kareem Hunt RB KAN  164 10.25 *
Dion Lewis RB NWE  97 6.06 *
Brandin Cooks WR NWE  66 4.13 *
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI  58 3.63 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR  62 3.88 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN  68 4.25 *
Harrison Butker K KAN  154 9.63 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN  87 5.44 *

3 - Ryan
Tom Brady QB NWE  158 9.88 *
Rex Burkhead RB NWE  52 3.25 *
Mark Ingram RB NOR  143 8.94 *
Nelson Agholor WR PHI  63 3.94 *
Keelan Cole WR JAC  42 2.63 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN  76 4.75 *
Josh Hill TE NOR  3 0.19 *
Kai Forbath K MIN  148 9.25 *
Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN  73 4.56 *

4 - Joel & Rob
Case Keenum QB MIN  116 7.25 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR  214 13.38 *
Latavius Murray RB MIN  89 5.56 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR  47 2.94 *
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT  71 4.44 *
Albert Wilson WR KAN  30 1.88 *
Greg Olsen TE CAR  11 0.69 *
Sam Ficken K LAR  10 0.63 *
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR  116 7.25 *

5 - Billy & Gary
Blake Bortles QB JAC  118 7.38 *
LeGarrette Blount RB PHI  49 3.06 *
Leonard Fournette RB JAC  138 8.63 *
Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR  43 2.69 *
Chris Hogan WR NWE  28 1.75 *
Allen Hurns WR JAC  23 1.44 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE  77 4.81 *
Wil Lutz K NOR  152 9.50 *
Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC  187 11.69 *

6 - Dave
Drew Brees QB NOR  124 7.75 *
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR  62 3.88 *
LeSean McCoy RB BUF  119 7.44 *
Kelvin Benjamin WR BUF  33 2.06 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN  97 6.06 *
Sammy Watkins WR LAR  47 2.94 *
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN  38 2.38 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE  168 10.50 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE  78 4.88 *

7 - Richard
Matt Ryan QB ATL  96 6.00 *
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT  153 9.56 *
Jonathan Stewart RB CAR  77 4.81 *
Martavis Bryant WR PIT  27 1.69 *
Julio Jones WR ATL  81 5.06 *
Mohamed Sanu WR ATL  41 2.56 *
Jesse James TE PIT  17 1.06 *
Chris Boswell K PIT  154 9.63 *
Atlanta Falcons D/ST ATL  67 4.19 *

8 - Francisco &amp; Skyler
Jared Goff QB LAR  149 9.31 *
Jay Ajayi RB PHI  51 3.19 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR  138 8.63 *
Stefon Diggs WR MIN  61 3.81 *
Devin Funchess WR CAR  52 3.25 *
Robert Woods WR LAR  54 3.38 *
Tyler Higbee TE LAR  8 0.50 *
Josh Lambo K JAC  85 5.31 *
Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI  106 6.63 *

A - League - Corbett &amp; Dave
Tom Brady QB NWE  158 9.88 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR  138 8.63 *
Dion Lewis RB NWE  97 6.06 *
Brandin Cooks WR NWE  66 4.13 *
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT  71 4.44 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN  76 4.75 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE  168 10.50 *
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT  94 5.88 *

B - League - billey and gary
Case Keenum QB MIN  116 7.25 *
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT  153 9.56 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR  214 13.38 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT  127 7.94 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR  62 3.88 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE  77 4.81 *
Chris Boswell K PIT  154 9.63 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE  78 4.88 *

Beer 30 - Corbett &amp; Dave
Tom Brady QB NWE  158 9.88 *
Mark Ingram RB NOR  143 8.94 *
Latavius Murray RB MIN  89 5.56 *
Brandin Cooks WR NWE  66 4.13 *
Stefon Diggs WR MIN  61 3.81 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR  47 2.94 *
Wil Lutz K NOR  152 9.50 *
Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN  73 4.56 *

DallPhins - Ron & Ron
Alex Smith QB KAN  166 10.38 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR  214 13.38 *
Dion Lewis RB NWE  97 6.06 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT  127 7.94 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN  97 6.06 *
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT  71 4.44 *
Chris Boswell K PIT  154 9.63 *
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT  94 5.88 *

eastside40aiders - alfonso and jack
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT  141 8.81 *
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT  153 9.56 *
Leonard Fournette RB JAC  138 8.63 *
Julio Jones WR ATL  81 5.06 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN  76 4.75 *
Sammy Watkins WR LAR  47 2.94 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE  168 10.50 *
Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC  187 11.69 *

Frisco Dogs - Bob &amp; Todd
Case Keenum QB MIN  116 7.25 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR  214 13.38 *
Latavius Murray RB MIN  89 5.56 *
Brandin Cooks WR NWE  66 4.13 *
Stefon Diggs WR MIN  61 3.81 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE  77 4.81 *
Kai Forbath K MIN  148 9.25 *
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT  94 5.88 *
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guess who - steve dela
Tom Brady QB NWE  158 9.88 *
Jay Ajayi RB PHI  51 3.19 *
Kareem Hunt RB KAN  164 10.25 *
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT  71 4.44 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN  68 4.25 *
Greg Olsen TE CAR  11 0.69 *
Matt Bryant K ATL  161 10.06 *
Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN  73 4.56 *

Pats - DJ &amp; Jeff
Drew Brees QB NOR  124 7.75 *
Kareem Hunt RB KAN  164 10.25 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR  138 8.63 *
Chris Hogan WR NWE  28 1.75 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR  62 3.88 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE  77 4.81 *
Josh Lambo K JAC  85 5.31 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE  78 4.88 *

Raiders - Dan & rich
Jared Goff QB LAR  149 9.31 *
Devonta Freeman RB ATL  93 5.81 *
Dion Lewis RB NWE  97 6.06 *
Julio Jones WR ATL  81 5.06 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR  47 2.94 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR  62 3.88 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE  168 10.50 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE  78 4.88 *

silver and gold - curt &amp; Jim
Drew Brees QB NOR  124 7.75 *
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT  153 9.56 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR  138 8.63 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT  127 7.94 *
Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR  43 2.69 *
Robert Woods WR LAR  54 3.38 *
Wil Lutz K NOR  152 9.50 *
New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR  105 6.56 *

Player, Pos, NFL, Opp, Tot Pts, Avg Pts, Starter
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